
W35 Santa Margherita di Pula
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

22 APR 2024
City,Country

S. MARGHERITA DI PULA, ITA

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ITA-2024-005
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 174 ARG  SIERRA, Solana [1]

2 417 GER  KUHL, Carolina

3 472 ITA  BILARDO, Federica

4 WC 1163 ITA  TURINI, Viola

5 377 UKR  OLIYNYKOVA, O

6 WC 625 ITA  PAOLETTI, Matilde

7 413 NED  VEDDER, Eva

8 344 TUR  AKSU, Ayla [7]

9 265 FRA  ROBBE, Alice [4]

10 458 ITA  PIERI, Tatiana

11 Q 605 HUN  SZABANIN, Natalia

12 Q 726 ITA  SPIGARELLI, Martina

13 512 EST  NUUDI, Maileen

14 397 ITA  ZANTEDESCHI, Aurora

15 Q 634 NZL  BARRY, Monique

16 345 ITA  PIGATO, Lisa [8]

17 276 GBR  JONES, F [5]

18 Q 815 SLO  MILIC, Ela Nala

19 Q 813 FRA  REZAI, Aravane

20 430 BRA  CE, Gabriela

21 429 ESP  LAZARO GARCIA, A

22 371 LAT  VISMANE, Daniela

23 507 BUL  KARATANCHEVA, Lia

24 255 GRE  SAKELLARIDI, S [3]

25 343 ITA  SPITERI, Dalila [6]

26 Q 514 ITA  DI SARRA, Federica

27 Q 606 GER  SCHUNK, Nastasja

28 Q 570 ITA  ZUCCHINI, Arianna

29 356 POL  KUBKA, Martyna

30 WC ITA  COVI, Elena

31 WC *522 ITA  COVI, Francesca

32 216 SUI  TEICHMANN, Jil [2]

Round 2

 KUHL, Carolina
 6-7(5) 7-5 6-3 

 TURINI, Viola
 4-1 Ret.

 
 

 
 

 PIERI, Tatiana
 7-6(5) 5-7 6-2 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 LAZARO GARCIA, A
 7-5 6-4 

 KARATANCHEVA, Lia
 4-6 6-2 6-2 

 
 

 
 

 KUBKA, Martyna
 6-1 7-5 
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* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 SIERRA, Solana
2 TEICHMANN, Jil
3 SAKELLARIDI, Sapfo
4 ROBBE, Alice
5 JONES, Francesca
6 SPITERI, Dalila
7 AKSU, Ayla
8 PIGATO, Lisa

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  22 APR 2024 14:55 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 KARATANCHEVA, Lia (BUL)
 Player representatives
 VEDDER, Eva (NED)
 SPIGARELLI, Martina (ITA)
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


